
ATTACHMENT A 
 

LOCAL AUTHORIZED DEALER LIST 
 

MANUFACTURER INFORMATION SALES CONTACT 
Company Name: 
Kimball International Brands, Inc.  

Contact Person: 
Martin Thoendel 

Address: 
1600 Royal Street 
Jasper, IN 47546 

Address: 
 

BENNINGTON, NE 68007-1559 
Contact Person: 
Leanna Bechtel 

 
Email: Martin.Thoendel@KimballInternational.com 

Email: 
 Leanna.Bechtel@Kimballinternational.com  

Phone: 
402-218-6069 

Phone:812-634-3013  

LOCAL AUTHORIZED DEALERS 
Business Name: 
Bump Inc. DBA Kleins 

Business Name: 
Dakota Business Center 

Address: 
540 S. Garfield Ave STE D 
Pierre, SD 57501-5454 

Address: 
1635 Deadwood Ave 
Rapid City, SD 57702-0352 

Contact Name: 
Craig Bump 

Contact Name: 
Carter Taylor 

Email: 
c.bump@kleinsoffice.com 

Email: 
cartert@dakotabusiness.com 

Phone: 
605-222-1524 

Phone: 
605-342-8934 

  

Business Name: 
Interstate Office Products Inc. 

Business Name: 
Office Elements 

Address: 
228 S. Main Ave. 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104-6310 

Address: 
122 S. Phillips Ave #100 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 

Contact Name: 
Gary Gaspar 

Contact Name: 
Linda Fickbohm 

Email: 
gary.gaspar@i-o-p.com 

Email: 
linda@officeelements.net 

Phone: 
605-339-0300 

Phone: 
605-221-0390 
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